
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Name= FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP; Date Recorded=
1993;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

199301050000
02781

01/05/1993
02:46:44

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

LIBERTY
MORTGAGE
CORP

199301050000
02871

01/05/1993
03:10:57

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES BARCLAY,
JOHN L

199301070000
05461

01/07/1993
10:41:23

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES BALDWIN,
WILLIAM E JR

199301220000
22101

01/22/1993
03:16:39

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES LEARY,
STEVEN L

5 135 Lot#:3 Blk:7
Book:5 Pg:135

199301250000
23671

01/25/1993
03:58:03

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES TINNEY,
DOUGLAS R

199301260000
24111

01/26/1993
10:15:22

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES BLANDFORD,
FREDERICK C
JR

12 12 Lot#:8 Book:12
Pg:12

199301270000
25081

01/27/1993
09:18:12

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES BECK, JOHN H

199301280000
26501

01/28/1993
10:33:57

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES OGLETREE, F
P JR

199301280000
26721

01/28/1993
11:53:34

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

LIBERTY
MORTGAGE
CORP

199301280000
26701

199301150000
14671

01/15/1993
11:20:02

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

LIBERTY
MORTGAGE
CORP

199301150000
14701

01/15/1993
11:20:06

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

LIBERTY
MORTGAGE
CORP

199301150000
14691

01/15/1993
11:20:04

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

LIBERTY
MORTGAGE
CORP

199301190000
15811

01/19/1993
08:14:59

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES COLVIN, J
MICHAEL

199301190000
17611

01/19/1993
02:39:53

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES DOBBS, MELL
J



199301190000
17601

01/19/1993
02:39:52

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES HARRELL,
DAVID E JR

199301190000
17581

01/19/1993
02:39:50

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES BEAM, JOHN L

199301190000
17691

01/19/1993
03:16:07

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES DANIEL,
WILLIAM E

199301200000
19001

01/20/1993
01:10:54

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES MYRICK,
WILLIAM O JR

199302040000
33841

02/04/1993
01:32:31

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES JENNINGS,
SEAVY F

199302040000
33951

02/04/1993
01:57:40

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES GARRETT,
WILLIAM H

199302050000
34661

02/05/1993
09:41:50

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor POWER OF
ATTORNEY

KEYCORP
MORTGAGE
INC

199302100000
39301

02/10/1993
12:11:37

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES LEWIS, MARIE
S

199302220000
51201

02/22/1993
03:27:13

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES SMITH,
RUSSELL E

199302240000
53061

02/24/1993
12:52:42

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES COHEN, ALAN
M

199302120000
42211

02/12/1993
01:30:21

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

ALTUS BANK

199302120000
42551

02/12/1993
02:50:05

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

LIBERTY
MORTGAGE
CORP

199302260000
55721

02/26/1993
02:24:45

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

LIBERTY
MORTGAGE
CORP

199302260000
55741

02/26/1993
02:24:47

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

LIBERTY
MORTGAGE
CORP

199302260000
55811

02/26/1993
02:24:53

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

LIBERTY
MORTGAGE
CORP

199302260000
55831

02/26/1993
02:24:55

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

LIBERTY
MORTGAGE
CORP


