Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Name= FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP; Date Recorded= 1993;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199301050000 02781	01/05/1993 02:46:44	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	LIBERTY MORTGAGE CORP						
199301050000 02871	01/05/1993 03:10:57	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	BARCLAY, JOHN L						
199301070000 05461	01/07/1993 10:41:23	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	BALDWIN, WILLIAM E JR						
199301220000 22101	01/22/1993 03:16:39	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	LEARY, STEVEN L			5	135		Lot#:3 Blk:7 Book:5 Pg:135
199301250000 23671	01/25/1993 03:58:03	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	TINNEY, DOUGLAS R						
199301260000 24111	01/26/1993 10:15:22	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	BLANDFORD, FREDERICK C JR			12	12		Lot#:8 Book:12 Pg:12
199301270000 25081	01/27/1993 09:18:12	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	BECK, JOHN H						
199301280000 26501	01/28/1993 10:33:57	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	OGLETREE, F P JR						
199301280000 26721	01/28/1993 11:53:34	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	LIBERTY MORTGAGE CORP					199301280000 26701	
199301150000 14671	01/15/1993 11:20:02	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	LIBERTY MORTGAGE CORP						
199301150000 14701	01/15/1993 11:20:06	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	LIBERTY MORTGAGE CORP						
199301150000 14691	01/15/1993 11:20:04	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	LIBERTY MORTGAGE CORP						
199301190000 15811	01/19/1993 08:14:59	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	COLVIN, J MICHAEL						
199301190000 17611	01/19/1993 02:39:53	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	DOBBS, MELL J						

199301190000 17601	01/19/1993 02:39:52	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	HARRELL, DAVID E JR			
199301190000 17581	01/19/1993 02:39:50	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	BEAM, JOHN L			
199301190000 17691	01/19/1993 03:16:07	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	DANIEL, WILLIAM E			
199301200000 19001	01/20/1993 01:10:54	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	MYRICK, WILLIAM O JR			
199302040000 33841	02/04/1993 01:32:31	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	JENNINGS, SEAVY F			
199302040000 33951	02/04/1993 01:57:40	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	GARRETT, WILLIAM H			
199302050000 34661	02/05/1993 09:41:50	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	POWER OF ATTORNEY	KEYCORP MORTGAGE INC			
199302100000 39301	02/10/1993 12:11:37	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	LEWIS, MARIE S			
199302220000 51201	02/22/1993 03:27:13	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	SMITH, RUSSELL E			
199302240000 53061	02/24/1993 12:52:42	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	COHEN, ALAN M			
199302120000 42211	02/12/1993 01:30:21	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	ALTUS BANK			
199302120000 42551	02/12/1993 02:50:05	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	LIBERTY MORTGAGE CORP			
199302260000 55721	02/26/1993 02:24:45	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	LIBERTY MORTGAGE CORP			
199302260000 55741	02/26/1993 02:24:47	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	LIBERTY MORTGAGE CORP			
199302260000 55811	02/26/1993 02:24:53	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	LIBERTY MORTGAGE CORP			
199302260000 55831	02/26/1993 02:24:55	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	LIBERTY MORTGAGE CORP			